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B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

18-06-2024 Tuesday BSPY105 Physics - I 

22-06-2024 Saturday BSMA105 Mathematics - I 

24-06-2024 Monday BSCM101 Inorganic Chemistry - I 

 

B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

20-06-2024 Thursday BSMA205 Mathematics-II 

26-06-2024 Wednesday BSCM202 Physical Chemistry-II 

 

B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

04-06-2024 Tuesday BSCM302 Organic Chemistry - II 

06-06-2024 Thursday BSCM303 Physical Chemistry - III 

08-06-2024 Saturday BSCM305 Statistics-I 

11-06-2024 Tuesday BSCM306 Fuel Chemistry 

11-06-2024 Tuesday BSBO307 Biotechnology - I 

14-06-2024 Friday BSMA307 Mathematics - III 

 

B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-IV 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

22-05-2024 Wednesday BSCM401 Inorganic Chemistry -III 

24-05-2024 Friday BSCM402 Organic Chemistry III 

27-05-2024 Monday BSCM403 Physical Chemistry – IV 

31-05-2024 Friday BSBO407 Biotechnology II 

31-05-2024 Friday BSMA407 Mathematics – IV 

04-06-2024 Tuesday AECC201 Communication Skills in English 
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B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-V 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

28-05-2024 Tuesday BSCM501 Organic Chemistry - IV 

30-05-2024 Thursday BSCM502 Physical Chemistry - V 

06-06-2024 Thursday BSCM503 Industrial Chemistry 

18-06-2024 Tuesday BSCM505 Polymer Chemistry 

01-07-2024 Monday AECC501 Disaster Risk Management 

 

B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-VI 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

13-05-2024 Monday BSCM601 Organic Chemistry - V 

21-05-2024 Tuesday BSCM602 Inorganic Chemistry - IV 

25-05-2024 Saturday BSCM605 Analytical Chemistry 

 

 
-Asst. Registrar (Examinations) 

 GSFC University 


